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PERSOARNE FIZICE

CONT 25335.01.381.33764453,207562414 .RON [381.33764453.207562414 .RON] Titular COMUNA TETOIU CF 2541746

Adresa: VILCEA, SAT TETOIU

SOLD DISPONIBIL LA 31-12-2022

(COMUNA TETOIU) ,

s, s Blay B ey ilues RO

1 25335,
2 25335,
3 25335,
4 25335.
5 25335.
13 25335.

.381.33410800.2075636
.3B1.6447721.20756364
.3B1.33418586.2075636
.3B1.5584396.20756366
.3B1.33766736.2075637
.381.33678982.2077426

COTOI CONSTANTIN

IORDACHE ELENA

CRUCERU ION

GHIJURA TECDOR

STURZU CONSTANTIN-VIOREL
STOIAN CONSTANTIN-CRISTIAN

1690104380019
2800819384396
1770420380011
1720709380013
1830113381279
1940608384398

4.135,18
5.765,56
4.135,18
4.135,18
4.130,17
3.974,20

INTOCMIT:

Chiritoiu Marj# Andreea

VERIFICAT,



